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WLOTE fiND CLANTRO




COLD PRESSED JUICES
CARROTS, JCAMA AND GRGER

GREEN

BEETS AND PINEAPPLE

COCONUT, MACRDAMIA AHD CARDAMOM
GRAPEFRUIT

TANGERINE

KOMBUCHfS

BLACK TEA
fiPfLE
GINGER BEER

MORNING COCKTAILS
MIMOSA WITH PROSECCO

KIR

BLOODY MARY

CARTA BLANCA MICHELDA

MULLED WINE
COfFEE fIND HOT BEVERAGES

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOBLE
CAPPUCCIND

MOKA

LATTE

GOLDEN MILK

MATCHA LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOKA, WHISKY fiND CREAM

TEAS AND INFUSIONS
GENMRICHA

MINT, PEPPERMINT AND PRIE NUTS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CHAI BLACK

CHAl ROOBOS

CHAMOMILLE

LEMON VERBENA

200 ML

250 Ml

150 ML

335ML

A T T
N

vr o n

o

-

207
217
118

58

295

35
33
43

A
-

58
48
55
55
53
200

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

PAN DULCE

GUAVA ROLL

CROISSANT

TARRAGON ROLL

CONCHA

HONEY WHOLE-GRAIN CROISSANT

PUERQUTO

ROSEMARY BUN

RICOTTA LEMON ROLL

ALMOND ROLL

CARDAMOM ROLL

RICOTTR CACAO ROLL

CHNAMON ROLL

DULCE DE LECHE By

PASTRY CREAM OCHO

PRSTRY CREAM AND BERRY OCHO
OREJA

BESO

CHLINDRINA

APPLE PIE

FIG CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

WHRLNUT, RAISIN AND CHOCOLATE
BLUEBERRY AND LAYENDER SCONE
KUMQUATS SCONE

CRANBERRY SCONE

AMARANTH AND BLUEBERRY COOKIE
MEXICAN CHOCOLATE D HALZENUT COOKIE
OATMERL CHOCOLATE CHIp COOKIE*
CORN MUF Fitf==
GRANOLA AND STRAWBERRY MUF if»
QUNOA AND CARROTS MUF Flitfes
BERLINERS
VAMILLA ¥ A20cAg
CHOCOLATE ¥ vhsiiLLA
MAMEY Y PIXTLE
ROJA DE HiGO

- LIMON AmAgILLO

CHOCOLATE ¥ gvgy
CAFE ¥ CARDAMOMO i




CEREALS AND FRUIT $
PIEAPPLE, PERSIMMON. PEAR AND GRAPEFRUIT

SERONAL FRUIT YOUGUET AND GRABOLA 130

BAKED ORTMERL, BERRIES AND ORTMERL MILK =+

BUCKWHERT PANCAKES, RICOTTA AND BLUEBERRIES " 120
CHIR PUDDING, YOGHURT, RASPRERRY AID ALMORMD 135
ORTMEAL, bANANA, DATES, RAKING AND WALINUTS® 105

FRIED £GGS. TOMATO STEW, BASIL AND PARMESAN 115

FRIED £GGS. HOJR SANTA AND CHILE CASCABEL SAUCE

™
N

SCRAMBLED £GGS, TUCCHIN BLOSSOMS fiND GOAT CHEES
SCRAMBLED £GGS, BACON AND PARMESAN 115
£GGS BENEDICTS AiND SPINACH I PUFF PASTRY

CROQUE MADAME EMMENTAL
AVOCADO. BOILED £GG, ARUGULA BROAD BEAN AND RADISK TOAST 145
RORSTED TOMATO AND CHEEP CHEESE QUICKE

GREEN CHLAQUILES, BURRATA, EPAIOTE AND CILANTRO 155

VEGER® GUITLN FREEes VEGAR CGLUTER fREE

SANDWICHES

CROISSANT, ORGANIC HAM AND CHEESE S0
CROISSANT, RICOTTA AND SPINACH 90
BARLEY BREAD, BROCCOLI, SPIMCH, AYOCADO AND GRUYERE CHEESE 130
CRBATTA, CHICKEN MILANESE, PARMESAN AND ARUGULA 170
CIABATTA, BURRATA, TOMATO AND BASIL 135

BAGUETTE, TURKEY HAM, GOAT CHEESE AND HAZELMUT PESTO 145

SOURDOUGH BREAD, ROAST BEEF AND GRUYERE CHEESE 185

BAGUETTE, ROASTED EGGPLANT SPREAD, ROASTED TOMATOES AND 125
GOAT CHEESE

DESSERTS

PANETTONE, SABAYON finD CHOCOLATE 115
RICOTTHA CAMNOLL LEMON filD CHOCOLATE 55
CORN TART AND CNAMON 105
FIG, WALRUTS A0ID DATES CAKE WITH CREAM 125
CHOCOLRTE AMD HAZELNUT MOUSSE 135
LEMON AND RASPAERRY TRRT 138
BERRY MILLE-FEULLE 110

MATCHA AND YANILLA RFFOGRTO 80

CARCAMOM AFFOGRTO 80

KE CREAM 2 scones 85

PLESSE LET Us ka0ow 1% YOU HAVE axy ¢
¥ FOOD #LLERGES OR SPECIAL DIET
OUR PRICES 205 In MEXICHY FEi0L :Fgfhamil(ﬂg‘
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